
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # No. 1 1/5/2018
No. 2 1/12/2018
No. 3 1/15/2018

Full Set 50.00$     PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only 25.00$     
Emailed N/A

no cost 1 auto Full Set 1/3/18 Emailed lap Harrison County Board of Education Neil Quinn 445 W. Main Street Clarksburg, WV  26302 304-326-7345 neilaquinn@yahoo.com Yes

no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)

no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)

no cost 4 auto Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Cheryl Moore 3315 Central Ave. Hot Springs, AR 71913 347-620-7930 Ext 4018 dodge.bidding@construction.com

no cost 5 auto Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost 6 auto Full Set 1/3/18 Emailed lap Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com

no cost 7 auto Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost 8 auto Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pbe.org

no cost 9 auto Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com

no cost 10 auto Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Construct Connect (planroom) Kurt Backscheider 30 Technology Parkway South. Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800.364.2059 ext. 8232 866.570.8187 kurt.backscheider@constructconnect.com

no cost 11 auto Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Construct Connect (Isqft) Generic 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 content@constructconnect.com

no cost 12 12/27/2017 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Danhill Construction Rod Orem 9033 US Route 60 P.O. Box 685, Gauley Bridge, WV  25085 Glen Ferris, WV  25090 304-632-1600 304-632-1501 rod.orem@yahoo.com Yes

no cost 13 12/29/2017 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Lombardi Development Maria Belback 649 Virginia Avenue Follansbee, WV  26037 304-748-5920 mbelback@lombardicompanies.com Yes

no cost 14 12/29/2017 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap LR Builds, Inc. Sheldon Raber One Railroad Street Shinnston, WV  26431 304-592-2083 304-592-3920 sraber@lrbuildswv.com Yes

no cost 15 1/2/2018 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap JF Allen Company tbeaty@jfallenco.com Yes

no cost 16 1/2/2018 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap City Construction Company Nancy Pollock 284 Factory Street, Suite 101 Clarksburg, WV  26101 304-623-2573 304-326-2069 nancy@cccwv.us Yes

no cost 17 1/2/2018 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Anderson Excavating jowens@andersonexcavating.com Yes

no cost 18 1/2/2018 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Wolf Creek Contracting Matt Wyscarver 403 Watertown Road Waterford, OH  45786 740-749-3459 mwyscarver@wolfcreekcontractors.com Yes

no cost 19 12/3/2017 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap Mountaineer Contracting Gwen Strickland 304-842-8691 gwenstrickland@yahoo.com No

no cost 20 12/3/2017 Emailed 1/3/18 Emailed lap MIRC Construction Sean Adkins sadkins@mircconstruction.com Yes

no cost 21 1/4/2018 Emailed 1/4/18 Emailed lap Bear Contracting David Wilson 1 Columbia Blvd. Clarksburg, WV  26301 304-695-1386 dwilson@bear-contrracting.com Yes

no cost 22 1/4/2018 Emailed 1/4/18 Emailed lap Valley General Contracting Alan Crossland 2556 Smithtown Rd. Morgantown, WV  26505 304-296-0016 304-296-0017 vgc2@prodigy.net Yes

23

24

25

26

City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

E-mail 1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5

Tuesday, January 16, 2018 @ 2:00 p.m.

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

HARRISON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
GORE BUS GARAGE
101-060-0860

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 @ 1:00 p.m.

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via Company Name Contact NameSent By 

(Initals)

mailto:neilaquinn@yahoo.com
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:planroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pbe.org
mailto:dls@gopmca.com
mailto:kurt.backscheider@constructconnect.com
mailto:rod.orem@yahoo.com
mailto:mbelback@lombardicompanies.com
mailto:sraber@lrbuildswv.com
mailto:tbeaty@jfallenco.com
mailto:nancy@cccwv.us
mailto:jowens@andersonexcavating.com
mailto:mwyscarver@wolfcreekcontractors.com
mailto:gwenstrickland@yahoo.com
mailto:sadkins@mircconstruction.com
mailto:dwilson@bear-contrracting.com
mailto:vgc2@prodigy.net

	Planholders

